
652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246174323036

88246174323038

88246174323044

88246174323046

88246174323049

HARSHARANDEEP KAUR

LOVEPREET KAUR

RENU BALA

SAKSHI

SHAFALI
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. ITI ADAMPUR,JALANDHARInstitute Name:

/42 /24 /240

/48 /24 /236

/42 /28 /233

/56 /36 /245

/60 /34 /244

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  19 NOV 2024

 Exam : Oct./2024



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246126022015

88246126023039

88246126023040

88246126023041

88246126023042

88246126023043

88246126023044

88246126023048

88246126023049

88246126023051

88246126023052

RAJWINDER KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

ISHA

JASHANPREET KAUR

JASLEEN KAUR

KIRANDEEP KAUR

KIRANDEEP KAUR

RANJIT KAUR

RUPINDER KAUR

SANDEEP KAUR

SUMANPREET KAUR

487

478

450

461

479

487

476

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. I.T.I. Manakpur ShareefInstitute Name:

/60 /32 /225

/38 /30 /235

/36 /34 /220

/36 /28 /229

/48 /32 /229

/44 /12 /222

/30 /32 /230

/30 /32 /231

/28 /34 /232

/46 /30 /231

/38 /32 /233

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  19 NOV 2024

 Exam : Oct./2024



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246123323033

88246123323034

88246123323036

88246123323037

88246123323038

88246123323040

88246123323041

88246123323042

88246123323043

88246123323044

88246123323046

88246123323047

88246123323049

88246123323050

88246123323051

88246123323052

AMANDEEP

AMARJEET KAUR

CHARNAJIT KAUR

DIKSHA

KOMAL SHARMA

MANISHA

MANJIT KAUR

MEENU DEVI

PARNEET KAUR

PRATIBHA SINGH

RAMANPREET KAUR

SANJANA DEVI

SHARANJIT KAUR

SIMRANJEET KAUR

SIYA

SONIA DEVI

496

536

527

515

520

501

509

517

513

508

513

498

516

505

507

499

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. I.T.I. SinghpurInstitute Name:

/52 /28 /225

/68 /30 /245

/66 /30 /237

/62 /24 /240

/58 /26 /245

/42 /30 /240

/44 /36 /240

/50 /34 /243

/50 /30 /244

/46 /34 /237

/50 /34 /240

/50 /26 /235

/62 /34 /227

/54 /32 /232

/50 /32 /238

/46 /30 /234

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  19 NOV 2024

 Exam : Oct./2024



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246161523025

88246161523026

88246161523028

88246161523029

88246161523030

88246161523031

88246161523032

88246161523033

88246161523034

88246161523035

88246161523036

88246161523038

88246161523040

88246161523041

88246161523042

AMANDEEP KAUR

ARSHDEEP KAUR

BALJIT KAUR

GAGANDEEP KAUR

HARJOT KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

KARAMJIT KAUR

KIRANJIT KAUR

MANDEEP KAUR

MANDEEP KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

PRABHJOT KAUR.

RAJANDEEP KAUR

RAJNI BALA

SANDEEP KAUR

481

473

471

486

461

490

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute Bassian KothiInstitute Name:

/36 /30 /230

/34 /28 /225

/46 /20 /230

/44 /14 /220

/18 /16 /230

/40 /14 /225

/38 /8 /230

/30 /20 /235

/48 /20 /230

/42 /6 /235

/46 /18 /225

/16 /12 /220

/32 /18 /235

/60 /22 /230

/38 /10 /235

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  19 NOV 2024

 Exam : Oct./2024



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246184522001

88246184522003

88246184522004

88246184522005

88246184522008

88246184522016

88246184522020

AMOLAKPREET KAUR

HARMANPREET KAUR

JASHANDEEP KAUR

JASHANPREET KAUR

KAWALPREET KAUR

SANDEEP KAUR

SIMRANJIT KAUR

467

521

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute Cheema KhudiInstitute Name:

/36 /12 /232

/42 /20 /230

/28 /22 /233

/78 /28 /235

/32 /14 /233

/38 /14 /232

/32 /18 /235

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  19 NOV 2024

 Exam : Oct./2024



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246160223049

88246160223051

88246160223054

88246160223055

88246160223056

88246160223057

88246160223059

88246160223060

88246160223061

88246160223062

88246160223063

88246160223065

88246160223067

88246160223068

AMANPREET KAUR

BABY

GURPREET KAUR

JASKIRAT KAUR

KAJAL

KARAMBIR KAUR

MEHAK MORRYA

MUSKAN

PALVI PATHANIA

PARUL

PARVINDER KAUR

SIMRANJEET KAUR

SUKHVIR KAUR

SUMAN KUMARI

445

460

473

462

480

486

468

484

467

466

472
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464

470
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44431 44434 44435
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), LUDHIANAInstitute Name:

/42 /30 /208

/42 /38 /210

/46 /40 /212

/46 /26 /210

/46 /36 /220

/50 /34 /222

/52 /28 /209

/46 /28 /225

/48 /28 /215

/50 /28 /210

/44 /26 /225

/40 /30 /223

/42 /30 /214

/40 /34 /217

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  19 NOV 2024

 Exam : Oct./2024



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246172623001

88246172623002

88246172623003

88246172623005

88246172623006

88246172623008

88246172623010

88246172623011

88246172623012

88246172623013

88246172623014

88246172623015

88246172623016

88246172623017

88246172623018

ANJU

GUJALA

HARVEER GHUMAN

KAMALJIT KAUR

KANCHAN

LASHMI KUMARI

MONIKA KUMARI

NEELU

PRIYA

PRIYANKA

RITIKA RANI

SANJANA

SHIVANI

SITA

TARANPREET KAUR

512

466

524

541

485

480

499

526

476
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482

494

545

484
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), PHAGWARAInstitute Name:

/70 /40 /220

/68 /32 /194

/68 /36 /230

/68 /44 /235

/68 /32 /200

/66 /36 /198

/66 /40 /212

/70 /38 /225

/70 /30 /197

/66 /32 /205

/64 /42 /196

/68 /42 /202

/70 /46 /234

/70 /46 /195

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  19 NOV 2024

 Exam : Oct./2024



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246161023025

88246161023029

88246161023033

88246161023034

88246161023035

ARUNA BALI

KARAMJIT KAUR

MONIA

NATIK DOGRA

PARVEEN KAUR
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITT. TECHNOLOGY, LUDHIANAInstitute Name:

/46 /36 /240

/46 /34 /238

/38 /38 /230

/40 /34 /228

/48 /34 /235

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  19 NOV 2024

 Exam : Oct./2024


